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Anlage
Alter Berner Weg 136, 22393 Hamburg
G 040 6448340 info@tusberne-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Knittel, Ingo
T 0175 1866276 Ingo-Knittel@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Barmscheidt, Dirk
tusberne.jugend@gmail.com
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Damen 40 (4er) | Hamburg Liga
MF: Kristina Streitberg; T 040 20982637
m 017648210675; kristina.streitberg@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat. ID-Nr.

1 Schilling, lvonne (1978) 27806505
2 Pasler, Sabine (1976) 27652377
3 Schlatermund, Jenifer (1974) 27452670
4  Gebhart, Petra (1976) 27651477
5 Streitberg, Kristina (1977) 27751783
6 Theinert, Kerstin (1975) 27550004
7 Mensing, Sonja (1971) 27150650
8 Karsten, Maja (1974) 27450475
9 Blesinger, Anke (1968) 26851026
10 Steppack, Sabrina (1967) 26751167
11 Bartschat, Catrin (1968) 26851025
12 Wagner, Katrin (1972) 27251943
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LK
LK3,1
LK4,5
LK5,3
LK5,9
LK6,1
LKS,1
LK11,3
LK14,0
LK16,5
LK16,7
LK16,8
LK22,7

DR-Sen.
D16/D45
D36/D45
D90/D45
D98/D45

TENNIS W
EUR

/

AREHOURE
OPE”

g GENERALI



